

GR- 3411 of 2016(CIS 6889 of 2017)

Order dated 18-11-2023:

Today is fixed for evidence .

The case is adjourned today as per resolution of Bar.

Fix.....21-11-2024..... for evidence .

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)
Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah